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=32|E HxF}

7| 5 73 R = A 28 43 Rz o B 1
F232|E Hm7t M68 KCPE S Y 1 2020
232|E Hm7t M65 DY(ZF) 2 2018/2019
232|E HE7} M42 DY(F) 2 2023
232|E Iz} M38 KCPEZ2 Y 1 2021
Z32|E "ot M38 DY(F) 1 2021
= Inke); EVERDIGM 1 2019
22| Inkel; KCPE S 3 2019/2020/2021
22| net DY(F) 1 2023
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=go|d = (C.PB.)

- T3 Ml &P A 2R =% HZE A H| 0

C.PB. 4t M36 KCPES Y 80 2016 ~ 2023

C.PB. 5GF M33 KCPE3 Y 1 2017

C.PB. 4Gt M32 KCPEE Y 20 2016 ~ 2021

C.PB. 4%t M29 HEESSY 6 2013 ~ 2014

C.PB. 4%t M28 KCPES Y 1 2013

C.PB. 2¢t M21 IO AX]| 10 2015

C.PB. 2¢t M17 A0 AX]| 4 2015 ~ 2016

cpe. 7 122 R




M68 Z3E|E HIF}

E = 2| Xlme | moor H
{ ety (PS) {ee S5 (Kg) | EOl(m) | H(m) | =0I(m)
KCPESHY 170 520 87.5 42,500 15.38 2.49 3.98

KCP68ZX6170

3980

] -
\., 3

15375

6,990 KG

6,990 KG

8,800 KG

10,215 KG

10,215 KG

TOTAL 43,210 KG



M65 232 E HE7;

A | EEE| AnY | BuY ) i

xy

= LU (bar) | ==akrKg) | ZoIm) | Zm) | =0l(m)
DY 180 520 87.0 39.59 14.60 2.49 3.99

g
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M42 23c2|E HE7;

A | EET | AT | HE al
X
( m3/hr) (PS) Lozt E5T(Kg) | Z0l(m) Z(m) =0[(m)
DY 150 430 87.0 25,770 11.64 2.49 3.83

3,825mm

5,000mm

‘1,300mm‘

11,640mm




M42 23c2|E HE7;

A | EET | AT | HE ) i
X

{{ms7hr) (PS) (bar) S5 (Kg) | ZOl(m) = (m) =0[|(m)
KCPE3Y 170 430 72.0 27,270 11.82 2.49 3.95




M38 Z23c2|E HE7;

E =2 | olXIGhe| | @ Qe H
M =% At = | BTl | WEES

(m3/hr) | (PS) (bar) | £=akkg) | ZO|m) | Z@m) | =0[(m)
KCPE2Y | 170 520 95.0 22.710 10.60 2.49 3.95




E =2 | JXIGe | mmor H &
| & Ap 5 R i
(m3/hr) | (PS) (bar) | ==atg) | Zo|m) | Zm) | £0|(m)
KCI;a-é,- 112 300+520 285.0 18,885 10.60 2.49 3.18
=




dg=d

=d2|E H= 7}

e A
g | EEE | Azmy | mus J
o ( m3/hr) (PS) (bar) | ==a; 210 = =0
55F(Kg) | EOl(m) | H@m) | =0l(m)
ofl tH Ch2 110 520 220.0 17,150 9.95 2.49 3.30




Q=g 232 E HEF}

H
i I | OF 24 H
s | EET | AnD | BB
A= (m3/hr) | (PS) (bar) | ==akg) | ZO|m) | E2m) | =0I(m)
c| 2o 110 520 220.0 16,210 10 2.49 3.32

5mm

32
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M36 =20|d =

MAM

Booma°|

AYRE

=
[

3

28 (kg)

OpAE (kg)

KCP

36m

360

4,210 + 4,810

4,000

LR

LN LTS

e e ]

S CT 4R (RN oA e A

! EFEE g
R

131115

9500(max.35.7M)

1336 _975.5

BOOM DECK

PIN_CLIMBING

CLIMBING_CYLINDER

FRAME_CLIMBING

LADDER

WORKING_PLATFORM

ELECTRIC PANEL

ELECTRIC MOTOR+BOOM PUMP

BASE_ANCHOR

MAST_10M

TURNING BASE

SLEWING GEAR

TURN TABLE

BOOM ASS'Y(M36R-4SEC)
ITEM



M32 50| =

MAM

Booma9|

AYLE

)

-4

28 (kg)

O 2E (k)

KCP

32m

360

3,700 + 4,250

4,000kg

131115

T

10000

8800(max.322M)

14| BOOM DECK
13 | PIN_CLIMBING

12 | CLIMBING_CYLINDER

11| FRAME_CLIMBING

10 | LADDER

09 WORKING_PLATFORM

08 | ELECTRIC PANEL

07 | ELECTRIC MOTOR+BOOM PUMP
06 | BASE_ANCHOR

05 MAST_10M

04 | TURNING BASE

03 | SLEWING GEAR

02 | TURN TABLE

01 | BOOM ASSY(M32R-4SEC)
NO.| ITEM




M29 Z2|0|A &

N&M

Boom&9|

AYLE

=
[

3

28 (kg)

OfAE (kg)

JUNJIN

29m

360

6900

3400

JUSLOT ver 10

DATA SHEET
FLAGING EOOM

%4 JUNJIN

JB-M29H

Placng Systemn on Tubular Column Type
29M 4 Seclions R & Fold Designed Boom

Countter Weight

-




M28 =2 0| N &

N&M

Boom&9|

AYLE

=
[

3

28 (kg)

OfAE (kg)

KCP

28m

360

6,700

4,000

KB-M28Z

8000(max.27.6M)

lé_] @
=
el
=
5 t
|
ol e
gl—\ﬁ‘f—a&m

13
12
1"

10
09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
01

PIN_CLIMBING

CLIMBING_CYLINDER

FRAME_CLIMBING

LADDER

WORKING_PLATFORM

ELECTRIC PANEL

ELECTRIC MOTOR+BOOM PUMP

BASE_ANCHOR

MAST_10M

TURNING BASE

SLEWING GEAR

TURN TABLE

BOOM ASS'Y(M28Z-4SEC)
ITEM
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